GERENEIADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: FUNDACAO MANOEL DA SILVA ALMEIDA

Conta: 4253 | 003 | 00001832-7

Data: 01/03/2024 - 09:49
Més: Fevereiro/2024

Periodo: 1-29

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc.

000000
01/02/2024 000000
02/02/2024 000000
05/02/2024 051706
05/02/2024 727220
05/02/2024 000000
06/02/2024 000000
07/02/2024 000000
08/02/2024 000000
09/02/2024 000000
14/02/2024 000000
15/02/2024 000000
16/02/2024 000000
19/02/2024 000000
20/02/2024 000000
21/02/2024 000000
22/02/2024 000000
23/02/2024 000000
26/02/2024 012024
26/02/2024 727220
26/02/2024 000000
27/02/2024 000000
28/02/2024 000000

29/02/2024 000000

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Histdrico Valor
SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
TEVMESM T 606.604,31 D
RESG AUTOM 606.604,31 C
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
DB CEST PJ 69,00 D
RESG AUTOM 69,00 C
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA
SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Ald CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

Saldo
0,00
0,00 C
0,00 C
606.604,31 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
69,00 D
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C

0,00 C



